
RAIL TERMINAL 
TARIFFS 2026

Rail Terminal tariffs 2026 are applicable starting from 2026 January 1st and will be valid until further notice



Rail Terminal Tariffs MELZO

1 CONTAINER STORAGE

1.1 Import  MELZO

All containers arriving onto terminal receive 4 calendar days free of storage, 
including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per 
day or part thereof:

Day 5 to 7 days ? 10.75

Day 8 onward ? 15.05

4 HAZARDOUS CARGO

4.1 Hazardous Sticker Removal

Removing incorrect labels to container, price per label. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 30.00

4.2 Hazardous Sticker placement

Adding hazardous labels to container, price per label. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 30.00

1General:  The freight payer will be responsible to cover all above charges invoiced to A2B-online Container B.V.  Additional cost cause by any action from the authorities will be invoiced to the freight payer. 
Surcharges in GBP will be charged per daily exchange rate to EUR. Above tariffs are applicable starting from 2026 January 1st and will be valid until further notice

1.2 Export MELZO

All containers arriving onto terminal receive 4 calendar days free of storage, 
including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per 
day or part thereof:

Day 5 to 7 days ? 10.75

Day 8 onward ? 15.05

1.3 Frustrated Containers

Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are 
subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge 

? 71.50

All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for 
storage. The storage rates apply at the following charge/Rate per day or part 
thereof: 

Day 1 to 3 days ? 10.75

Day 4 onward ? 15.05

2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE

Charge per container handling within terminal ? 50.00

Charge per container for shunt within terminal ? 70.00

5 PRE-INSPECTIONS

5.1 Photos

Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 71.50

5.2 Seal check /  seal placement or change

Charge for checking and /  or placing a seal number for a laden 
container. (please note in case container handling charges are 
applicable see item 2)

? 26.00

3 REEFER CARGO

Tanks that need connection will be charge once per terminal 
stay.(please note in case container handling charges are 
applicable see item 2)

? 140.00



Rail Terminal Tariffs MOERDIJK

1 CONTAINER STORAGE

1.1 Import MOERDIJK

Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 3 calendar days free of storage, 
including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate 
per day or part thereof:

Day 4 to 7 days ? 23.75

Day 8 onward ? 35.60

Hazardous container arriving onto terminal receive 3 calendar days free of 
storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the 
following rate per day or part thereof:

Day 3 to 10 days ? 35.60

Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 10 days

In case containers containing hazardous cargo are longer on the 
terminal than legal provision of 10 days the container will be 
shunted to a local storage depot. Charge inc handling

? 614.50

Day 1 onward - Rate per day or  part thereof ? 59.40

2General:  The freight payer will be responsible to cover all above charges invoiced to A2B-online Container B.V.  Additional cost cause by any action from the authorities will be invoiced to the freight payer. 
Surcharges in GBP will be charged per daily exchange rate to EUR. Above tariffs are applicable starting from 2026 January 1st and will be valid until further notice

1.2 Export MOERDIJK

Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 3 calendar days free of storage, 
including of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following 

Day 4 to 7 days ? 23.75

Day 8 onward ? 35.60

Hazardous container arriving onto terminal receive 3 calendar days free of 
storage, thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part 
thereof:

Day 3 to 10 days ? 35.60

Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 10 days

In case containers containing hazardous cargo are longer on the 
terminal than legal provision of 10 days the container will be 
shunted to a local storage depot

? 614.50

Day 1 onward - Rate per day or part thereof ? 59.40

1.3 Frustrated Containers

Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are 
subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge  

? 87.75

All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for 
storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof: 

Day 1 to 14 ? 23.75

Day 15 onward ? 35.60

2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE

Charge per container handling within terminal ? 40.50

Intra-terminal transfer shunt ? 69.00

3 HAZARDOUS CARGO

3.1 Hazardous Sticker Removal

Removing incorrect labels to container, price per label. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 35.00

3.2 Hazardous Sticker placement

Adding hazardous labels to container, price per label. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 35.00

4 PRE-INSPECTIONS

4.1 Photos

Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. (please 
note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 
2)

? 26.00

4.2 Seal check /  Seal placement or change

Charge for checking and /  or placing a seal number for a laden 
container ? 137.00
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